

SAP.C_TADM_22.v2023-02-18.q27

Exam Code:	C_TADM_22
Exam Name:	SAP Certified Technology Consultant – SAP S/4HANA System Administration
Certification Provider:	SAP
Free Question Number:	27
Version:	v2023-02-18
# of views:	809
# of Questions views:	270
https://www.freeqas.com/qa/SAP/C_TADM_22/SAP.C_TADM_22.v2023-02-18.q27.html	

NEW QUESTION: 1

How can the system database administrator disable tenant database functionalities? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Using the resident hdblcmm tool
- B. Using the Manage Database Configuration app
- C. Using the Manage Restricted Features app
- D. Using the hdbuserstore tool

Answer: A,B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 2

You are installing an SAP S/4HANA Server 1909 system, using s4xhost as application server host and haxhost as database host. Which actions can Software Provisioning Manager (SWPM) perform? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Copy the database installation media from s4xhost to haxhost
- B. Install the Central Service instance on s4xhost
- C. Set database import parameters for the database running on haxhost
- D. Install the database on haxhost
- E. Copy the database backup media from s4xhost to haxhost

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 3

You are running an SAP HANA database in log mode "normal". Under what circumstances does the database automatically execute a regular log backup? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. When a commit occurs
- B. When the time threshold is exceeded
- C. When the log segment is full
- D. When the log buffer is full

Answer: [\(SHOW ANSWER\)](#)

NEW QUESTION: 4

How are savepoints triggered? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. By performing a database backup
- B. By a database soft shutdown
- C. By issuing a transactional commit
- D. By performing a delta merge

Answer: A,B [\(LEAVE A REPLY\)](#)

NEW QUESTION: 5

For an SAP HANA tailored datacenter integration (TDI) approach, what is the additional disk space factor required during delta merge operations?

- A. 1.6
- B. 2
- C. 3
- D. 1.2

Answer: D [\(LEAVE A REPLY\)](#)

NEW QUESTION: 6

What is the definition of "Transport Group" in Transport Management System (TMS)?

- A. A collection of systems that are connected by transport routes
- B. A collection of systems that share the same transport directory
- C. A collection of systems that are assigned to the same transport target group
- D. A collection of systems that are controlled by the same transport domain controller

Answer: B [\(LEAVE A REPLY\)](#)

NEW QUESTION: 7

Which instances have processes that establish a connection to the database of an SAP system?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Additional Application Server

- B. Enqueue Replication Server
- C. Central Services
- D. Primary Application Server

Answer: A,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 8

In which situations can you resume the failed recovery of your productive SAP HANA tenant database? Note:

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. An aborted recovery of the configuration files
- B. An aborted recovery of a complete data backup
- C. An aborted recovery of a delta data backup
- D. An aborted recovery of a log backup

Answer: C,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 9

What is the purpose of a security policy in an AS ABAP-based SAP system?

- A. To assign selected security attributes and their values to users
- B. To assign selected security attributes and their values to roles
- C. To define possible authentication mechanisms
- D. To define security relevant system profile parameters

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 10

You are using a Change and Transport System (CTS) for the transport of native SAP HANA applications.

Which tool can you use to create a transport request for these applications in the CTS system?

- A. Transport Organizer Web UI (in transaction STMS)
- B. Transport Organizer (Extended View) (in transaction SE01)
- C. Transport Organizer (in transaction SE09)
- D. Database Assistant (in transaction DB50N)

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 11

You are running an AS ABAP-based SAP system. Which parts does the Internet Server Cache (ISC) of the

ICM process consist of? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. UFO cache
- B. Disk cache
- C. Memory cache

D. Browser cache

E. CPU cache

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 12

Which tools can be used to create SAP Fiori catalogs? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

A. SAP Fiori launchpad content manager (/UI2/FLPCM_CUST)

B. Launchpad customizing (LPD_CUST)

C. SAP Fiori launchpad settings (/UI2/FLP_CUS_CONF)

D. SAP Fiori launchpad designer (/UI2/FLPD_CUST)

Answer: A,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 13

In an AS ABAP-based SAP system, where is the lock table stored?

A. Main memory of the Central Services instance

B. File system of the Primary Application Server instance

C. Database

D. Main memory of the Primary Application Server instance

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 14

When performing a local client copy, which client copy profiles are available? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

A. All client data except change documents

B. Application data and user master data

C. Client-specific customizing and cross-client customizing

D. Client-specific customizing including the authorization profiles

E. User master data, user roles, and authorization profiles

Answer: A,D,E ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 15

You plan to update an AS ABAP-based SAP system with the role "Quality Assurance System".

Which of the following actions might be required before you start Software Update Manager

(SUM) for this system? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

A. Execute the SAP Load Generator (SGEN) transaction for invalid loads.

B. Follow the instructions in the SAP Notes for the used version of SUM.

C. Update the database software.

D. Import the modification adjustment transports from the update of the "Development System".

Answer: C,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 16

What are some start conditions of a background job in an AS ABAP-based SAP system?

Note:

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Reaching a specific date and time
- B. Switching the operation mode
- C. Triggering a background event
- D. Creating a job server group
- E. Defining an external command

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

Valid C_TADM_22 Dumps shared by PrepPdf.com for Helping Passing C_TADM_22 Exam! PrepPdf.com now offer the **newest C_TADM_22 exam dumps**, the PrepPdf.com C_TADM_22 exam **questions have been updated** and **answers have been corrected** get the **newest** PrepPdf.com C_TADM_22 dumps with Test Engine here: https://www.preppdf.com/SAP/C_TADM_22-prepaway-exam-dumps.html (82 Q&As Dumps, **40%OFF** Special Discount: **Exam-Tests**)

NEW QUESTION: 17

Which of the following background jobs has the highest priority?

- A. Class A job without a target server
- B. Class A job with a target server
- C. Class C job with a target server
- D. Class C job without a target server

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 18

How does a Transport of Copies differ from a Workbench Request? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. When creating the transport request, a target system without a consolidation route can be selected.
- B. No cofile is created, when releasing the transport request with the Transport Organizer (SE09).
- C. When importing, the transport request is not forwarded to subsequent delivery systems.

D. After the import, repository objects in the target system are classified as copies.

Answer: B,C ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 19

Which parameters are mandatory when using the HDBLCM tool to install the SAP HANA database system in

batch mode? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Data and log path
- B. SAP HANA System ID (SID)
- C. Installation path
- D. Password of user sapadm

Answer: B,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 20

When you install SAP Solution Manager 7.2 AS Java, what information do you need to provide? Note: There

are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. The package path to an archive for SAP JVM
- B. The decision whether to install an SAP Gateway integrated in the SCS instance
- C. The decision to use an External ABAP System as UME Data Source
- D. The package path to additional language installation media

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 21

You want to perform rapid activation for SAP Fiori. In what order should you run the task lists?

- A. 1. SAP_FIORI_FOUNDATION_S4 2. SAP_GW_FIORI_ERP_ONE_CLNT_SETUP 3. SAP_FIORI_CONTENT_ACTIVATION
- B. 1. SAP_GW_FIORI_ERP_ONE_CLNT_SETUP 2. SAP_FIORI_CONTENT_ACTIVATION 3. SAP_FIORI_FOUNDATION_S4
- C. 1. SAP_FIORI_FOUNDATION_S4 2. SAP_FIORI_CONTENT_ACTIVATION 3. SAP_GW_FIORI_ERP_ONE_CLNT_SETUP
- D. 1. SAP_GW_FIORI_ERP_ONE_CLNT_SETUP 2. SAP_FIORI_FOUNDATION_S4 3. SAP_FIORI_CONTENT_ACTIVATION

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 22

What are prerequisites to use the Software Update Manager to apply SAP Support Packages to an AS

ABAP-based SAP system? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. The SUM archive must have been provided to the SAP Host Agent
- B. The SAP Host Agent must have been configured by SUM.
- C. The SUM archive must have been extracted.
- D. A Stack XML file must exist.
- E. The latest SAP kernel patch has been applied to the SAP system

Answer: B,C,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 23

Which services can you stop in the SAP HANA cockpit from the SYSTEMDB Manage Services app?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Preprocessor
- B. Index server
- C. Compile server
- D. Daemon

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 24

You want to configure the transport domain for the transport of AS Java-based SAP systems (for example SAP Enterprise Portal). Which entry type do you create for these systems in the System Overview area of the Transport Management System (transaction STMS)?

- A. External System
- B. Non-ABAP System
- C. Virtual System
- D. Java Stack Configuration

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 25

Using standard tp settings, how does the transport strategy 'Queue-Driven Transports, Mass transports' differ from 'Queue-Driven Transports, Single transports'? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. The import process can be scheduled in the background.
- B. Using the 'Import Request' button causes the imported transport requests to remain in the import queue.
- C. Return Code 16 is caused by an erroneous object in a transport request.
- D. The 'Import All Requests' button is available.
- E. Return Code 8 is considered a successful import.

Answer: A,B,D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 26

What is the purpose of the SAP HANA secure user store (hdbuserstore)? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A.** To configure failover support in a 3-tier scenario
- B.** To store connection information on the SAP HANA database client
- C.** To configure an SAP HANA auto-restart for fault recovery
- D.** To store connection information on the SAP HANA XS advanced engine

Answer: A,B (LEAVE A REPLY)

NEW QUESTION: 27

Your SAP S/4HANA Server system consists of an ABAP Central Services instance, a Primary Application Server instance, and two Additional Application Server instances. How many system profile files are evaluated for this SAP system during system start?

- A.** 8
- B.** 9
- C.** 5
- D.** 4

Answer: C (LEAVE A REPLY)

Valid C_TADM_22 Dumps shared by PrepPdf.com for Helping Passing C_TADM_22 Exam! PrepPdf.com now offer the **newest C_TADM_22 exam dumps**, the PrepPdf.com C_TADM_22 exam **questions have been updated** and **answers have been corrected** get the **newest** PrepPdf.com C_TADM_22 dumps with Test Engine here: https://www.preppdf.com/SAP/C_TADM_22-prepaway-exam-dumps.html (82 Q&As Dumps, **40%OFF** Special Discount: **Exam-Tests**)